
EXETER HARRIERS  2018  SUMMER FIXTURE LIST 

SCHOOLS COMPETITIONS

Not  complete 

Tuesday May 8 Exeter Schools Cup Round 1

Thursday May 10 Exeter Exeter & Dist Schools Trials

Thursday May 17 Exeter East Devon Schools Trials

?? ?? Exeter Exeter Schools V East Devon Schools

Tuesday Jun 5    TBC Exeter Schools Cup Regional B Final

Saturday Jun 9 Exeter Devon Schools Champs

Tuesday Jun 12 Exeter Exeter and District Inter Schools

Wednesday Jun 13 Millfield Schools Cup Regional A Final

Saturday Jun 16 Exeter South West Schools Champs

Sat/Sun Jun 23/24 Yeovil South West Schools Combined Events

Saturday Jul 7 Schools Cup Final

Fri/Sat Jul 13/14 Birmingham  English Schools Championships

Sat/Sunday Sept 1/2 UK School Games

Sat/Sun Sep 15/16 Bedford English Schools Combined Events Champs


